
St. Matthew Catholic School 
2024-2025 Tuition and Fee Schedule 

 
(See Student Parent Handbook for Parishioner Qualifications) 

 
• All families are required to create a FACTS account, participate in the FACTS Tuition Management Program, and will 
be charged a $55 program fee paid directly to FACTS Tuition Management.   

• Families must pay their tuition and fees via (ACH) automatic payment. 

• Automatic Payments may be set up from a checking or savings account. 

• Families may also set up their automatic payment with a credit card for an additional per payment service fee. 

• See attached FACTS FAQ’s sheet for more information. 

 
 

 

*All Tuition Installments are Non-Refundable 
*Students who withdraw will forfeit all prepaid tuition. 

Tuition is charged on an annual basis and is payable in one lump sum or in multiple installment options. 

• Annual Payment Plan: Full tuition due July 2024 

• Semester Payment Plan: 1st semester tuition due July 2024 - 2nd semester tuition due January 2025 

• 11-Month Payment Plan starting July: tuition prorated over 11 months (July 2024 – May 2025)  

• Bi-Monthly Plan starting July: tuition prorated over 22 payments (July 2024 – May 2025) 
 
 

 
Sibling Discounts apply to tuition only. No discounts are given for fees:  
Families with 2 or more students enrolled in grades K-8 will receive the following annual tuition discount: 
2nd Sibling -$400     3rd Sibling -$1000    4th Sibling – no cost 

*Sibling Discounts do not apply to Pre-K3 & Pre-K4 students. 
 

 

All Fees are Non-Refundable 
  
A fee of $55 per family will be paid via (ACH) automatic payment directly to FACTS Management in June 2024. 
 

Returning Per-Student Re-enrollment Fee:   New Student Enrollment Fee:  
$270 per student paid via FACTS on 3/1/2024           $300 per student at the time of acceptance. 
 
*8th Grade Graduation Gown and Reception Fee will be billed through FACTS in January 2025. 
**Additional per student fees will be charged during the year for PTC fees, fields trips, or other class activities. 

Grade

Annual 

Non-Parishioner 

Tuition 

Annual Parishioner 

Tuition

Pre-Kinder 3 $9,586 $8,586

Pre-Kinder 4 $8,905 $7,905

Kindergarten $8,081 $7,081

1st $7,873 $6,873

2nd - 5th $7,586 $6,586

6th - 8th $7,744 $6,744


